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WATER FOR CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS

The target standards for treated water (for GSD)

The target standards for treated water (for CSD)

Alkalinity

Hardness

Total Solids

Iron

Manganese

Taste and Odour
Chloramines (as Cl2)
Carbon Tetrachloride
Nitrate

pH

Sulfate

Aluminum

Turbidity

Total Trihalomethanes
Organic Matter

Yeast

Moulds

50 ppm
100 ppm
350 ppm
0.3 ppm
0.05 ppm
None
None
None

10 ppm
6.5-8.5
250 ppm
0.05-0.2 ppm
2.0NTU
0.080 ppm
None
None
None

General Gb
Beverages



