## **WATER FOR CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS** The target standards for treated water (for CSD)

The target standards for treated water (for CSD)	
Alkalinity	50 ppm
Hardness	100 ppm
Total Solids	350 ppm
Iron	0.3 ppm
Manganese	0.05 ppm
Taste and Odour	None
Chloramines (as Cl2)	None
Carbon Tetrachloride	None
Nitrate	10 ppm
рН	6.5 – 8.5
Sulfate	250 ppm
Aluminum	0.05 – 0.2 ppm
Turbidity	2.0 NTU
Total Trihalomethanes	0.080 ppm
Organic Matter	None
Yeast	None
Moulds	None

